10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

District Manager

Operator

Operator

Assistant To Admin

Operator

Office Assistant

Operator

Operator

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

San Andreas Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

San Andreas Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

San Andreas Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

San Andreas Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

San Andreas Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

San Andreas Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

San Andreas Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

San Andreas Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

San Andreas Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

San Andreas Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

San Andreas Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

San Andreas Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

San Andreas Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

San Andreas Sanitary District
(Calaveras)

Department

Administration

Plant Operator

Plant Operator

Administration

Plant Operator

Administration

Plant Operator

Plant Operator

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Total Wages
$126,291

$65,587

$62,181

$52,424

$46,342

$19,678

$16,717

$5,222

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



