	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Manager		San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Administration	\$126,291
2.	Operator		San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Plant Operator	\$65,587
3.	Operator		San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Plant Operator	\$62,181
4.	Assistant To Admin		San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Administration	\$52,424
5.	Operator		San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Plant Operator	\$46,342
6.	Office Assistant		San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Administration	\$19,678
7.	Operator		San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Plant Operator	\$16,717
8.	Operator		San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Plant Operator	\$5,222
9.	Director		San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Board Director	\$0
10.	Director		San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Board Director	\$0
11.	Director		San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Board Director	\$0
12.	Director		San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Board Director	\$0
13.	Director		San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Board Director	\$0
14.	Director		San Andreas Sanitary District (Calaveras)	Board Director	\$0